POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

24B000338

24B000339

24B000340

24B000341

24B000342

24B000343

24B000344

24B000345

24B000346

08:50:29
01/27/24

09:59:43
01/27/24
10:08:23
01/27/24

10:43:48
01/27/24
14:50:10
01/27/24
15:20:22
01/27/24

16:01:18
01/27/24

19:54:36
01/27/24
00:31:42
01/28/24

Nature
Acc-Pd

Gunshots

Lockout

Vin Inspection
Juvenile Prob

Acc-Pd

Alarm-Business

Agency Assist

Information

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location Dsp
320 CROSS COUNTY PLZ; BPD
MCDONALDS BATESVILLE,

BATESVILLE, IN

13 E ST LOUIS PL; ST LOUIS BPD
CATHOLIC CHURCH, BATESVILLE, IN
1198 SR 46 E; GEORGES FAMILY BPD

PHARMACY BATESVILLE,
BATESVILLE, IN
132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

703 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

315 BATESVILLE SHOPPING VILLAGE; BPD
BATESVILLE LIQUOR STORE,

BATESVILLE, IN

1198 SR 46 E; GEORGES FAMILY BPD
PHARMACY BATESVILLE,

BATESVILLE, IN

321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARYBPD
HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN

ALVINA ST / MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

Total reported: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 01/27/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

01/28/24



