

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

٠.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,						
	Number	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	<u>Location</u>	<u>Dsp</u>	
	24B000338	08:50:29	Acc-Pd	320 CROSS COUNTY PLZ;	BPD		
		01/27/24		MCDONALDS BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN			
	24B000339	09:59:43	Gunshots	13 E ST LOUIS PL; ST LOUIS	BPD		
		01/27/24		CATHOLIC CHURCH, BATESVILLE, IN			
	24B000340	10:08:23	Lockout	1198 SR 46 E; GEORGES FAMILY	BPD		
		01/27/24		PHARMACY BATESVILLE,			
				BATESVILLE, IN			
	24B000341	10:43:48	Vin Inspection	132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
		01/27/24					
	24B000342		Juvenile Prob	703 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
		01/27/24					
	24B000343	15:20:22	Acc-Pd	315 BATESVILLE SHOPPING VILLAGE;	BPD		
		01/27/24		BATESVILLE LIQUOR STORE,			
				BATESVILLE, IN			
	24B000344	16:01:18	Alarm-Business	1198 SR 46 E; GEORGES FAMILY	BPD		
		01/27/24		PHARMACY BATESVILLE,			
				BATESVILLE, IN			
	24B000345	19:54:36	Agency Assist	321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARY	BPD		
		01/27/24		HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN			
	24B000346	00:31:42	Information	ALVINA ST / MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
01/28/24 Total Incidents for This Agency 0							
	Total Incidente for This Agency: ()						

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Total reported: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 01/27/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 01/28/24